
Mantova 85 Senior - Pre Qualifche

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM 1:55.923
Miglior T.

1 1:55.923 14:58:58.657

2 1:56.381 15:00:55.038

3 2:15.719 15:03:10.757

4 2:17.897 15:05:28.654

5 2:31.097 15:07:59.751

6 5:15.574 15:13:15.325

7 2:34.257 15:15:49.582

 Po. 2 - # 3 LATA V. - KTM + 01.639
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.430 14:59:06.846

2 2:00.775 15:01:07.621

3 4:41.052 15:05:48.673

4 1:58.925 15:07:47.598

5 1:57.562 15:09:45.160

6 6:36.228 15:16:21.388

 Po. 3 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 02.022
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.394 14:59:13.815

2 2:12.050 15:01:25.865

3 2:04.714 15:03:30.579

4 2:09.682 15:05:40.261

5 2:00.143 15:07:40.404

6 3:17.419 15:10:57.823

7 1:57.945 15:12:55.768

8 2:21.070 15:15:16.838

 Po. 4 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM + 03.085
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.429 14:59:18.640

2 2:03.055 15:01:21.695

3 2:57.709 15:04:19.404

4 1:59.254 15:06:18.658

5 2:00.445 15:08:19.103

6 3:54.457 15:12:13.560

7 1:59.008 15:14:12.568

 Po. 5 - # 23 ELGARI A. - KTM + 03.814
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.862 14:59:09.666

2 2:00.780 15:01:10.446

3 2:10.685 15:03:21.131

4 2:00.420 15:05:21.551

5 2:01.911 15:07:23.462

6 2:38.537 15:10:01.999

7 2:05.708 15:12:07.707

8 1:59.737 15:14:07.444

9 2:11.246 15:16:18.690

 Po. 6 - # 315 LIPPOLIS G. - Husqvarna + 06.795
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.255 14:59:20.119

2 2:07.800 15:01:27.919

3 2:19.910 15:03:47.829

4 2:03.283 15:05:51.112

5 3:19.575 15:09:10.687

6 2:02.718 15:11:13.405

7 2:03.462 15:13:16.867

 Po. 7 - # 6 CHIANTINI S. - KTM + 06.850
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.812 14:59:35.992

2 2:03.805 15:01:39.797

3 2:27.761 15:04:07.558

4 2:04.461 15:06:12.019

5 2:33.470 15:08:45.489

6 2:02.773 15:10:48.262

7 2:05.197 15:12:53.459

8 2:44.799 15:15:38.258

 Po. 8 - # 197 STERPIN M. - KTM + 06.968
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.604 14:59:29.524

2 2:05.828 15:01:35.352

3 2:22.885 15:03:58.237

4 2:04.086 15:06:02.323

5 3:57.307 15:09:59.630

6 2:02.891 15:12:02.521

7 3:30.789 15:15:33.310

 Po. 9 - # 129 SCOLLO M. - Yamaha + 07.303
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.031 14:59:23.507

2 2:04.977 15:01:28.484

3 2:30.315 15:03:58.799

4 2:03.960 15:06:02.759

5 2:07.310 15:08:10.069

6 2:03.226 15:10:13.295

7 2:03.666 15:12:16.961

8 2:14.043 15:14:31.004

9 2:03.851 15:16:34.855

 Po. 10 - # 37 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 07.376
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.888 14:59:49.734

2 3:08.277 15:02:58.011

3 2:03.299 15:05:01.310

4 2:03.631 15:07:04.941

5 5:03.507 15:12:08.448

6 2:03.812 15:14:12.260

7 2:13.425 15:16:25.685

 Po. 11 - # 330 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM + 07.961
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.916 14:59:22.950

2 2:16.399 15:01:39.349

3 2:13.670 15:03:53.019

4 2:03.884 15:05:56.903

5 3:24.424 15:09:21.327

6 4:16.026 15:13:37.353

7 2:04.024 15:15:41.377

 Po. 12 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM + 08.288
Dif. Primo

1 2:40.609 15:00:00.743

2 3:12.995 15:03:13.738

3 2:04.841 15:05:18.579

4 2:42.668 15:08:01.247

5 2:04.288 15:10:05.535

6 2:04.211 15:12:09.746

7 3:08.734 15:15:18.480

 Po. 13 - # 10 MACRI` G. - KTM + 08.312
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.587 14:59:45.356

2 2:07.987 15:01:53.343

3 2:06.526 15:03:59.869

4 3:21.421 15:07:21.290

5 2:04.235 15:09:25.525

6 3:26.959 15:12:52.484

7 2:28.492 15:15:20.976

Fastest lap: 1:55.923 
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 Po. 14 - # 22 MEI D. - KTM + 08.366
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.073 14:59:33.223

2 2:08.139 15:01:41.362

3 2:07.755 15:03:49.117

4 2:06.440 15:05:55.557

5 2:06.260 15:08:01.817

6 3:28.122 15:11:29.939

7 2:05.314 15:13:35.253

8 2:04.289 15:15:39.542

 Po. 15 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. - KTM + 08.438
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.965 15:00:24.014

2 2:23.097 15:02:47.111

3 4:01.070 15:06:48.181

4 2:20.205 15:09:08.386

5 2:08.594 15:11:16.980

6 2:14.324 15:13:31.304

7 2:04.361 15:15:35.665

 Po. 16 - # 888 MARIANI N. - KTM + 09.398
Dif. Primo

1 2:08.031 15:00:54.427

2 2:05.746 15:03:00.173

3 3:08.390 15:06:08.563

4 2:05.498 15:08:14.061

5 2:56.169 15:11:10.230

6 2:18.274 15:13:28.504

7 2:05.321 15:15:33.825

 Po. 17 - # 146 BRANDINI D. - KTM + 09.489
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.513 14:59:38.687

2 2:06.539 15:01:45.226

3 3:05.379 15:04:50.605

4 2:05.412 15:06:56.017

5 2:27.939 15:09:23.956

6 2:09.932 15:11:33.888

7 2:05.937 15:13:39.825

8 2:40.530 15:16:20.355

 Po. 18 - # 323 CAPE T. - KTM + 09.638
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.870 14:59:30.469

2 2:14.182 15:01:44.651

3 2:07.896 15:03:52.547

4 2:05.561 15:05:58.108

5 2:28.727 15:08:26.835

6 2:43.020 15:11:09.855

7 2:08.744 15:13:18.599

8 2:07.480 15:15:26.079

 Po. 19 - # 404 BACIGALUPO E. - Husqvarna + 10.725
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.940 15:00:51.056

2 2:12.561 15:03:03.617

3 2:06.648 15:05:10.265

4 4:30.037 15:09:40.302

5 2:18.950 15:11:59.252

6 2:07.139 15:14:06.391

7 2:29.033 15:16:35.424

 Po. 20 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM + 10.745
Dif. Primo

1 3:07.243 15:01:29.413

2 2:24.343 15:03:53.756

3 2:06.668 15:06:00.424

4 2:51.565 15:08:51.989

5 2:07.050 15:10:59.039

6 2:06.669 15:13:05.708

7 2:17.302 15:15:23.010

 Po. 21 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM + 11.549
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.049 15:00:30.567

2 2:09.232 15:02:39.799

3 4:06.182 15:06:45.981

4 2:09.282 15:08:55.263

5 2:07.472 15:11:02.735

6 4:02.728 15:15:05.463

 Po. 22 - # 519 MARCHISIO G. - KTM + 11.710
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.081 15:00:02.767

2 4:07.951 15:04:10.718

3 2:28.418 15:06:39.136

4 2:07.633 15:08:46.769

5 2:20.485 15:11:07.254

6 2:53.785 15:14:01.039

7 2:08.716 15:16:09.755

 Po. 23 - # 124 COPELLI M. - Husqvarna + 11.762
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.066 14:59:56.400

2 2:29.881 15:02:26.281

3 2:07.685 15:04:33.966

4 3:19.833 15:07:53.799

5 2:09.222 15:10:03.021

6 3:54.249 15:13:57.270

7 2:10.630 15:16:07.900

 Po. 24 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - KTM + 11.990
Dif. Primo

1 3:01.766 15:01:06.841

2 2:16.292 15:03:23.133

3 2:10.054 15:05:33.187

4 2:12.900 15:07:46.087

5 2:14.402 15:10:00.489

6 2:08.522 15:12:09.011

7 2:07.913 15:14:16.924

 Po. 25 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. - KTM + 12.533
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.500 14:59:50.945

2 2:08.804 15:01:59.749

3 4:21.023 15:06:20.772

4 2:45.994 15:09:06.766

5 3:47.344 15:12:54.110

6 2:08.456 15:15:02.566

 Po. 26 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM + 12.669
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.610 15:01:20.321

2 2:11.280 15:03:31.601

3 2:30.011 15:06:01.612

4 2:11.153 15:08:12.765

5 3:36.909 15:11:49.674

6 2:08.592 15:13:58.266

Fastest lap: 1:55.923 
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 Po. 27 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. - KTM + 12.750
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.455 14:59:49.159

2 2:12.992 15:02:02.151

3 2:19.689 15:04:21.840

4 2:11.401 15:06:33.241

5 2:08.771 15:08:42.012

6 2:54.330 15:11:36.342

7 2:09.855 15:13:46.197

8 2:08.673 15:15:54.870

 Po. 28 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM + 13.293
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.216 15:00:08.113

2 2:26.537 15:02:34.650

3 3:34.803 15:06:09.453

4 2:11.082 15:08:20.535

5 4:23.066 15:12:43.601

6 2:09.399 15:14:53.000

7 2:11.640 15:17:04.640

 Po. 29 - # 158 ZAPPACOSTA L. - KTM + 13.781
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.813 15:01:15.189

2 2:11.704 15:03:26.893

3 2:29.520 15:05:56.413

4 2:10.430 15:08:06.843

5 3:43.799 15:11:50.642

6 2:09.704 15:14:00.346

7 2:28.567 15:16:28.913

 Po. 30 - # 108 CABASS L. - KTM + 13.803
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.647 14:59:53.066

2 2:09.726 15:02:03.098

3 3:39.325 15:05:42.423

4 2:12.255 15:07:54.678

5 5:49.344 15:13:44.022

6 2:12.068 15:15:56.090

 Po. 31 - # 916 BELLANTE E. - KTM + 14.088
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.127 15:01:02.161

2 2:20.426 15:03:22.587

3 2:10.011 15:05:32.598

4 3:39.269 15:09:11.867

5 2:10.104 15:11:21.971

6 3:05.442 15:14:27.413

7 2:10.527 15:16:37.940

 Po. 32 - # 281 BATTISTONI G. - KTM + 14.103
Dif. Primo

1 2:10.026 15:00:12.460

2 2:16.562 15:02:29.022

3 3:52.402 15:06:21.424

4 2:12.029 15:08:33.453

5 2:11.333 15:10:44.786

6 2:26.625 15:13:11.411

7 2:15.185 15:15:26.596

 Po. 33 - # 235 GERLINI L. - Kawasaki + 14.368
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.980 15:00:44.466

2 2:10.291 15:02:54.757

3 3:59.151 15:06:53.908

4 2:13.841 15:09:07.749

5 2:34.745 15:11:42.494

6 3:39.104 15:15:21.598

 Po. 34 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna + 14.827
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.429 14:59:44.594

2 2:12.184 15:01:56.778

3 2:22.120 15:04:18.898

4 2:10.750 15:06:29.648

5 2:43.716 15:09:13.364

6 2:23.726 15:11:37.090

7 2:18.197 15:13:55.287

8 2:12.310 15:16:07.597

 Po. 35 - # 19 DURANTE M. - KTM + 15.493
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.923 15:00:02.109

2 2:11.461 15:02:13.570

3 3:32.580 15:05:46.150

4 2:11.677 15:07:57.827

5 3:42.182 15:11:40.009

6 2:11.416 15:13:51.425

 Po. 36 - # 331 CANNONI A. - KTM + 15.647
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.468 15:00:31.856

2 2:12.749 15:02:44.605

3 2:13.814 15:04:58.419

4 5:31.970 15:10:30.389

5 2:14.712 15:12:45.101

6 2:11.570 15:14:56.671

 Po. 37 - # 18 POLATO B. - KTM + 16.416
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.974 15:00:38.096

2 2:19.291 15:02:57.387

3 4:10.223 15:07:07.610

4 2:12.339 15:09:19.949

5 2:15.473 15:11:35.422

6 2:28.612 15:14:04.034

7 2:17.618 15:16:21.652

 Po. 38 - # 188 LANTIERI C. - KTM + 18.664
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.587 15:00:37.192

2 2:15.541 15:02:52.733

3 2:21.012 15:05:13.745

4 3:47.701 15:09:01.446

5 2:17.063 15:11:18.509

6 2:19.999 15:13:38.508

7 2:54.965 15:16:33.473

Fastest lap: 1:55.923 
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